Contest: Old Florida Festival - Apopka
Date: 02/11/2017
Registered Teams: 79

Grand Champion: Bull Rush - 780.81667
Reserve Grand Champion: Swamp Boys - 773.23333

Grand Champion:
Bull Rush - 780.81667

Reserve Grand Champion:
Swamp Boys - 773.23333
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Overall Results

Team Name

Bull Rush

Swamp Boys

Hot Wachula's

Sweet Smoke Q

Matt Daddy's BBQ
Wink's Barbeque

Carter Q

Lakeland BBQ Company
Tillman's Barbecue
Pig-Chicka-Cow-Cow
Bo's Bodacious BBQ
Hogs Gone Wild BBQ
Uncle Toad's

Backyard Bro's

Just Pig Out

Cedar Creek BBQ
Awesome Q

Boog-a-lou Smoke Crew
GITCHEWSUM BBQ
Sonny's Heritage BBQ
Wooley Bully BBQ Mafia
Splitten the Pit

Big Papa's Country Kitchen
Hughes Brothers BBQ
Bear Lake Boys BBQ
Big Daddy Q

Pull'n My Pork BBQ
Team Double D's BBQ
Uncle Kenny's BBQ
Smoked' Que

Smokin' off the Grid
Smokin' Chaos BBQ
Nice Racks

Divine Swine

E. T.'s BBQ

Uncle Wendy's

Overall
780.8166666
773.2333331
772.9499997
772.7833330
771.8833331
769.2666665
768.1166665
767.3166664
767.1500000
766.8666663
765.0999998
764.5333333
761.9333331
761.9166666
761.3666667
760.9666666
760.8500000
760.3166666
759.8166665
759.7666666
759.2666665
758.6166669
758.2333331
757.9500000
757.5833333
757.0500000
756.6666665
756.6333336
756.1166665
755.5666664
754.2500000
753.9666665
753.8499999
753.8166665
753.5666667
750.6333333



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Smoke tales BBQ

Pit Pass BBQ

Team Uncle Buck's BBQ
Stokin Smoke BBQ
Fantasy Q

Belly Up BBQ

Ruby Red BBQ

904 Que

Weekend Warriors

Street Meat

Unprohibited BBQ
Dadgum Good BBQ
Megabyte BBQ

Whiskey Bent BBQ Supply
Six Guns and Lou BBQ
Team TBA BBQ

The Boathouse

Gentry's BBQ

Pendray BBQ

Gator Grates BBQ

Pink Grizzly BBQ
Wackadoo's Grub & Brew
All Fired Up & Kickin Ashe
Southern Flat Woods BBQ
R&R BBQUE

Hardwood BBQ

The Flying Pig Duckers
Wolfe Brothers BBQ

2nd Hand Smoke

Mixon's Fixins

Southern Bones BBQ

Q Smokehouse

Pigture Perfect BBQ

Two Crackers Cooking
Fern City BBQ

St Louis BBQ Brothers
R.C. Buck's Grillin' Team
Dre's Place BBQ

750.0499998
748.4166667
748.1166667
746.7166664
746.3166664
745.8333336
742.5166666
742.3166666
741.3499998
740.6833333
739.2166666
738.9833334
738.7333332
738.4166666
736.3999999
734.2333335
733.4333332
732.4500001
727.3333334
724.8333333
724.0166666
722.9499999
722.4500001
722.1333330
722.0333331
721.0666667
720.9333335
719.9666667
713.7500001
710.1833334
705.9999999
705.8833332
704.5166665
702.4333335
697.2166666
696.2166666
678.3999999
678.2833336



75
76
77
78
79

Place
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Pig In or Pig Out
Smoke Shack BBQ
Accutech BBQ
Double T'S Backyard BBQ
Classic BBQ

Big Papa's Country Kitchen - 200.00000
Chicken Results

Team Name

Big Papa's Country Kitchen

Sweet Smoke Q

Matt Daddy's BBQ
Cedar Creek BBQ
Smokin' off the Grid
Backyard Bro's

E.T.'s BBQ

Sonny's Heritage BBQ
Boog-a-lou Smoke Crew
Bull Rush

Smoke tales BBQ
Lakeland BBQ Company
Pull'n My Pork BBQ
Hot Wachula's
Pig-Chicka-Cow-Cow

673.4166668
617.5499999
616.2333333
593.4833336
567.6500000

Score
199.9999998
198.5999998
197.8833332
197.6333332
196.9333332
196.4666666
196.2000000
195.7666666
195.2499999
195.0500000
194.3666665
194.3166665
193.8166666
193.6833332
193.6666666



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Whiskey Bent BBQ Supply
Southern Flat Woods BBQ
Bear Lake Boys BBQ
Bo's Bodacious BBQ
Wink's Barbeque

Uncle Toad's

Swamp Boys

Uncle Wendy's

Hughes Brothers BBQ
Unprohibited BBQ
Carter Q

Hogs Gone Wild BBQ
Team Uncle Buck's BBQ
Tillman's Barbecue

Pit Pass BBQ

Uncle Kenny's BBQ
Divine Swine

Ruby Red BBQ

Belly Up BBQ

Splitten the Pit

Team Double D's BBQ
Just Pig Out

Awesome Q

Nice Racks

R&R BBQUE

Wooley Bully BBQ Mafia
Smoked' Que

Megabyte BBQ

Fantasy Q

Gentry's BBQ

Hardwood BBQ

Smokin' Chaos BBQ
Two Crackers Cooking
Team TBA BBQ

Q Smokehouse
Weekend Warriors
Pigture Perfect BBQ
GITCHEWSUM BBQ

193.3833333
193.3333333
193.1500000
192.9333333
192.8666666
192.4333332
192.2333332
192.0000000
191.9833334
191.7333333
191.6999999
191.2666667
191.2166667
190.8166667
190.8166667
190.5666667
190.2833334
190.2666667
190.1166668
190.0833334
189.7666668
189.6000001
189.1666667
189.1166666
189.1166666
188.8999999
188.4333333
187.4833332
187.2500000
187.0000001
186.4666667
186.1833333
185.3166667
185.1333333
185.0999999
184.9000000
184.8333333
183.9833334



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Southern Bones BBQ
Gator Grates BBQ

2nd Hand Smoke

St Louis BBQ Brothers
Pendray BBQ
Wackadoo's Grub & Brew
Big Daddy Q

Six Guns and Lou BBQ
Stokin Smoke BBQ
Mixon's Fixins

Street Meat

Wolfe Brothers BBQ
Dadgum Good BBQ

All Fired Up & Kickin Ashe
Fern City BBQ

Dre's Place BBQ

904 Que

Smoke Shack BBQ

The Boathouse

The Flying Pig Duckers
Pink Grizzly BBQ

Pig In or Pig Out

R.C. Buck's Grillin' Team
Accutech BBQ

Classic BBQ

Double T'S Backyard BBQ

183.7333333
183.4166667
183.2166667
182.2666666
182.0500000
182.0333333
180.8833334
180.7833334
178.9166666
178.7500000
178.7333333
177.7166667
176.8000000
176.5166667
176.4666666
176.3500001
176.0000000
175.6666666
175.4166668
174.4166667
174.2166667
168.9166668
158.3500001
40.0000002

40.0000002

40.0000002
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Nice Racks - 196.20000
Rib Results

Team Name

Nice Racks

Bull Rush

Carter Q
Pig-Chicka-Cow-Cow
Sonny's Heritage BBQ
Pull'n My Pork BBQ
Lakeland BBQ Company
Matt Daddy's BBQ
Tillman's Barbecue
Swamp Boys

Team Uncle Buck's BBQ
Uncle Kenny's BBQ
Sweet Smoke Q

Wooley Bully BBQ Mafia
Bo's Bodacious BBQ
Just Pig Out

Smokin' off the Grid
Backyard Bro's

Uncle Toad's

Team Double D's BBQ

Score
196.2000000
195.9333333
194.7833334
194.0833333
193.1166667
192.6833332
192.6666667
192.6666667
192.2166667
192.1666667
192.1499999
191.9666666
191.2333333
190.9833333
190.7833333
190.7333334
190.5666667
190.5500000
190.5499999
189.5500001



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

The Flying Pig Duckers
Awesome Q

Splitten the Pit

Big Daddy Q

Street Meat

Hot Wachula's

Megabyte BBQ

Hughes Brothers BBQ
Wink's Barbeque

904 Que

Smokin' Chaos BBQ

Pit Pass BBQ

Accutech BBQ

Fantasy Q

Hardwood BBQ
GITCHEWSUM BBQ
Stokin Smoke BBQ

Big Papa's Country Kitchen
Gator Grates BBQ
Whiskey Bent BBQ Supply
Mixon's Fixins
Boog-a-lou Smoke Crew
Bear Lake Boys BBQ
Wackadoo's Grub & Brew
Divine Swine

Gentry's BBQ

Hogs Gone Wild BBQ

St Louis BBQ Brothers
All Fired Up & Kickin Ashe
Dadgum Good BBQ
Wolfe Brothers BBQ
Cedar Creek BBQ
Pendray BBQ

E. T.'s BBQ

Southern Bones BBQ
Weekend Warriors

Pink Grizzly BBQ

189.3500001
189.1666666
188.9000001
188.8666667
188.7333333
188.6666667
188.6500000
188.6166666
188.4166667
188.1666667
188.1666667
187.9500001
187.7666667
187.1500000
186.9666667
186.9333332
186.7666666
186.5499999
186.4500000
186.3333333
186.0500000
185.8333334
185.5333334
185.1499999
185.0499999
185.0000000
184.8666667
184.8166667
184.6333334
184.1166667
183.7166667
183.3833334
183.2000000
182.7166666
182.5000000
182.2999999
182.2166667



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

R.C. Buck's Grillin' Team
Ruby Red BBQ

R&R BBQUE

Double T'S Backyard BBQ
Unprohibited BBQ
Smoke tales BBQ
Smoked' Que

Team TBA BBQ

Uncle Wendy's

Southern Flat Woods BBQ
Classic BBQ

Belly Up BBQ

Six Guns and Lou BBQ
The Boathouse

Two Crackers Cooking
Pigture Perfect BBQ

Q Smokehouse

2nd Hand Smoke

Smoke Shack BBQ

Pig In or Pig Out

Fern City BBQ

Dre's Place BBQ

The Boathouse - 197.16667

181.7666665
180.9333333
180.7333333
180.6000001
179.9166666
179.8166666
179.4166666
178.7833334
178.7666666
178.0666666
177.9499999
177.7500000
176.3833334
174.3499999
172.2500000
171.4166666
171.0000000
169.1500000
169.0833333
166.5499999
162.2333333
157.5833334
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Pork Results

Team Name

The Boathouse
Accutech BBQ

Big Daddy Q

Sweet Smoke Q

Carter Q

Bull Rush

Smoked' Que

Hot Wachula's

Uncle Kenny's BBQ
Hogs Gone Wild BBQ
904 Que

Swamp Boys

Wooley Bully BBQ Mafia
Smokin' Chaos BBQ
Wink's Barbeque

Just Pig Out

Belly Up BBQ
Weekend Warriors
GITCHEWSUM BBQ
Sonny's Heritage BBQ
Six Guns and Lou BBQ
Bo's Bodacious BBQ
The Flying Pig Duckers
Bear Lake Boys BBQ
Big Papa's Country Kitchen
Tillman's Barbecue
Pink Grizzly BBQ
Stokin Smoke BBQ
Backyard Bro's

Uncle Toad's

Cedar Creek BBQ
Uncle Wendy's

Splitten the Pit
Awesome Q

E. T.'s BBQ

Score
197.1666665
195.7833332
195.7666666
195.7499999
195.0666666
195.0500000
195.0333333
194.3666666
194.3666665
194.3333333
194.0500000
193.7999998
193.6166667
193.1499999
192.9166666
192.8833332
192.4000001
192.3999999
192.2166667
192.2000000
191.9833333
191.9833332
191.2500000
190.9666666
190.8000000
190.5333333
190.3000000
189.7499999
189.5833333
189.5666667
189.4000000
189.3666667
189.3500000
188.8833334
188.6833334



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Street Meat

Divine Swine

Pull'n My Pork BBQ
Team TBA BBQ

Matt Daddy's BBQ
Fantasy Q

2nd Hand Smoke
Unprohibited BBQ
Lakeland BBQ Company
Hughes Brothers BBQ
Boog-a-lou Smoke Crew
Nice Racks

Team Uncle Buck's BBQ
Pigture Perfect BBQ
Pendray BBQ

Dadgum Good BBQ

Ruby Red BBQ

Pit Pass BBQ

Wolfe Brothers BBQ
Pig-Chicka-Cow-Cow
Smoke tales BBQ

R&R BBQUE

Classic BBQ

Whiskey Bent BBQ Supply
Team Double D's BBQ
Dre's Place BBQ

All Fired Up & Kickin Ashe
Double T'S Backyard BBQ
Smokin' off the Grid
Gator Grates BBQ

Pig In or Pig Out

Southern Flat Woods BBQ
Gentry's BBQ

Megabyte BBQ

Two Crackers Cooking

Q Smokehouse

Fern City BBQ

188.6500000
188.4000000
187.4166666
187.3166668
186.5666667
186.5666665
186.2500000
185.5333333
184.5833333
184.4333334
184.4333334
183.6833334
183.6666667
183.6333333
183.1500000
183.0166667
182.9166667
182.1833333
181.5833333
181.4833332
181.1166667
181.0999999
180.9499999
180.8666667
180.4000001
180.2166667
179.5833333
179.2333334
177.1166667
176.0000000
175.9666667
175.8333333
175.6166666
175.1500000
175.1333333
173.4666666
173.4333333



73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Place
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Wackadoo's Grub & Brew
St Louis BBQ Brothers
Southern Bones BBQ
Mixon's Fixins

R.C. Buck's Grillin' Team
Hardwood BBQ

Smoke Shack BBQ
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Pig-Chicka-Cow-Cow - 197.63333
Brisket Results

Team Name
Pig-Chicka-Cow-Cow
Team Double D's BBQ
GITCHEWSUM BBQ
Hot Wachula's

Lakeland BBQ Company
Wink's Barbeque
Dadgum Good BBQ
Swamp Boys
Boog-a-lou Smoke Crew
Bull Rush

Matt Daddy's BBQ
Smoke tales BBQ

169.9166666
169.8000000
169.1666666
164.1000001
161.9500000
157.6166666
132.6000000

Score
197.6333332
196.9166666
196.6833332
196.2333332
195.7499999
195.0666666
195.0500000
195.0333334
194.7999999
194.7833333
194.7666665
194.7500000



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Hogs Gone Wild BBQ
Double T'S Backyard BBQ
Awesome Q

Tillman's Barbecue
Hughes Brothers BBQ
Smoked' Que

Accutech BBQ

Big Daddy Q

Stokin Smoke BBQ
Cedar Creek BBQ
Uncle Wendy's

Splitten the Pit

Divine Swine
Hardwood BBQ
Smokin' off the Grid
Bo's Bodacious BBQ
Uncle Toad's

Ruby Red BBQ

Just Pig Out

Bear Lake Boys BBQ
Pit Pass BBQ
Megabyte BBQ

Six Guns and Lou BBQ
Sweet Smoke Q

Carter Q

The Boathouse

Smokin' Chaos BBQ

E. T.'s BBQ
Wackadoo's Grub & Brew
Wooley Bully BBQ Mafia
Belly Up BBQ

Fantasy Q

Backyard Bro's

Fern City BBQ

Nice Racks

Gentry's BBQ

Street Meat

194.0666666
193.6499999
193.6333333
193.5833333
192.9166666
192.6833332
192.6833332
191.5333333
191.2833333
190.5500000
190.5000000
190.2833334
190.0833332
190.0166667
189.6333334
189.4000000
189.3833333
188.3999999
188.1500000
187.9333333
187.4666666
187.4500000
187.2499998
187.2000000
186.5666666
186.5000000
186.4666666
185.9666667
185.8500001
185.7666666
185.5666667
185.3499999
185.3166667
185.0833334
184.8499999
184.8333334
184.5666667



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

904 Que

Team TBA BBQ

Pull'n My Pork BBQ
Unprohibited BBQ
Weekend Warriors

All Fired Up & Kickin Ashe
Mixon's Fixins

Team Uncle Buck's BBQ
Big Papa's Country Kitchen
Uncle Kenny's BBQ

Gator Grates BBQ

Pendray BBQ

Sonny's Heritage BBQ
Whiskey Bent BBQ Supply
Pink Grizzly BBQ

Wolfe Brothers BBQ

R.C. Buck's Grillin' Team
Q Smokehouse

2nd Hand Smoke

Southern Flat Woods BBQ
R&R BBQUE

Southern Bones BBQ

Two Crackers Cooking
Classic BBQ

The Flying Pig Duckers
Pigture Perfect BBQ

Dre's Place BBQ

Pig In or Pig Out

St Louis BBQ Brothers
Smoke Shack BBQ

184.0999999
183.0000000
182.7500001
182.0333334
181.7500000
181.7166667
181.2833333
181.0833334
180.8833334
179.2166667
178.9666666
178.9333334
178.6833333
177.8333333
177.2833332
176.9500000
176.3333333
176.3166667
175.1333334
174.8999998
171.0833333
170.6000000
169.7333335
168.7500000
165.9166667
164.6333333
164.1333334
161.9833334
159.3333333
140.2000000



